10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Director, Sr

International Student Adv, Sr

International Student Advisor

International Student Advisor

Administrative Assistant Il

International Student Advisor

Office Assistant, Sr

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Clerical

Clerical

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

Total Wages
$112,294

$110,978

$87,952

$62,852

$62,820

$62,489

$39,154

$15,870

$11,782

$3,735

$3,255

$2,246

$2,057

$32



