	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Sr		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$112,294
2.	International Student Adv, Sr		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$110,978
3.	International Student Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$87,952
4.	International Student Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$62,852
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$62,820
6.	International Student Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$62,489
7.	Office Assistant, Sr		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$39,154
8.	Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$15,870
9.	Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$11,782
10.	Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$3,735
11.	Student Worker- Non Instruct		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$3,255
12.	Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$2,246
13.	Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$2,057
14.	Student Worker- Non Instruct		Santa Barbara Community College District	International Student Program	\$32